CHAMADA DO SABADO 25/03

HORA

08:00

09:30

11:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

CLASSE

3° CLASSE

4° CLASSE

1° CLASSE

4° CLASSE

4° CLASSE

FEMININO

1° CLASSE

5° CLASSE

1° CLASSE

FEMININO

1° CLASSE

3° CLASSE

CONFRONTO

DAIVE COSTA X SERGIO CASTRO

FABIO CONRADO X AUGUSTO FARIA

RAQUEL PENNA X LUCAS PRATES

GILBERTO CARLOS X RENATO AVELAR

BRENO AZEVEDO X PAULO SOARES

MARIANE CAMILE X GRAZIELA SOARES

WAGNER ROSA X DIEGO ANDRADE

RONILSON ARAUJO X LUCAS LACERDA

FERNANDO PLACIDES X ROBERTO PENNA

MARIANE CAMILE X MICHELE ABREU

ALEXANDRE SEABRA X DANILLO ANDRADE

EURICO SCHMIDT X MARCELO ROCHA



